4x800
08:59.4
09:02.0
09:02.9
09:09.4
09:17.4
09:18.5
09:25.7
09:28.2
09:32.8
09:50.3
09:54.9

Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins

Split
02:11.8
02:12.7
02:13.3
02:15.0
02:12.4
02:13.1
02:15.1
02:20.3
02:16.7
02:22.6
02:20.7

Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson

Split
02:11.0
02:15.1
02:09.6
02:11.0
02:14.0
02:17.2
02:14.6
02:15.5
02:19.7
02:22.2
02:18.7

Justin Robinson
Justin Robinson
Justin Robinson
Justin Robinson
Logan Gale
Justin Robinson
Logan Gale
Justin Robinson
Logan Gale
Justin Robinson
Logan Gale

Split
02:22.7
02:18.3
02:26.3
02:22.9
02:35.4
02:28.2
02:30.7
02:28.7
02:40.9
02:35.5
02:46.6

Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser

Split
02:13.8
02:15.4
02:12.7
02:20.8
02:15.5
02:19.7
02:23.5
02:23.9
02:15.3
02:29.5
02:28.7

Place
3rd
2nd
4th
6th
2nd
3rd
3rd
1st
1st

2nd

Location
New London
Buckeye Central

Plymouth Conference

Bucyrus District
New London

Colonel Crawford

Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Plymouth

Bucyrus
Plymouth

Date
5/4/2019
4/30/2019
5/8/2019
5/16/2019
4/16/2019
4/26/2019
4/12/2019
3/26/2019
4/9/2019
3/30/2019
4/2/2019



